AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1608 OFFERED BY MR. GIMENEZ OF FLORIDA

Page 2, line 6, strike "fifteen" and insert "14".

Page 5, beginning line 14, strike "authorized protests" and insert "public demonstrations".

Page 10, line 12, strike "Annual Briefings" and insert "Briefing".

